
Coaches:

Dianna Johnson, Head Coach
Kayla Schillinger, Asst Coach
Nikki Smith, Asst Coach

 South Jefferson
(G) V Cheerleading (Winter)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 2, 2016 Fri
Regular Season
(Girls Basketball
Game )

TBD 7:00
PM

SJ HS/MS Gym
1 (MS) NL

Dec 5, 2016 Mon
Regular Season
(Boys Basketball
Game)

Lowville 7:00
PM

SJ HS/MS Gym
1 (MS) NL

Dec 12, 2016 Mon
Post-Season
(Senior All-Star
Competition)

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse (Fall)

5:00
PM

Gillette Main
Gym NL

Dec 16, 2016 Fri
Regular Season
(Girls Basketball
Game)

TBD 7:00
PM

SJ HS/MS Gym
1 (MS) NL

Dec 21, 2016 Wed
Regular Season
(Boys Basketball
Game)

Carthage 7:00
PM

SJ HS/MS Gym
1 (MS) NL

Jan 6, 2017 Fri
Regular Season
(Girls Basketball
Game)

Holland Patent 7:30
PM

SJ HS/MS Gym
1 (MS) NL

Jan 10, 2017 Tue
Regular Season
(Boys Basketball
Game)

TBD 7:00
PM

SJ HS/MS Gym
1 (MS) NL

Jan 14, 2017 Sat
Regular Season
(Chittenango Cheer
Competition)

@ Chittenango
(Fall) TBD TBD NL

Jan 21, 2017 Sat

Regular Season
(Frontier League
Winter Cheer
Competition)

Watertown (Fall),
Copenhagen,
LaFargeville,
Belleville
Henderson, Sandy
Creek (Fall
Gameday
Cheerleading),
Thousand Islands
(Fall), Lyme @ TBD

10:00
AM

South Lewis HS
Gymnasium L

Jan 26, 2017 Thu
Regular Season
(Girls Basketball
game)

Thousand Islands
(Fall)

7:00
PM

SJ HS/MS Gym
1 (MS) NL

Jan 28, 2017 Sat
Regular Season
(Bling it On Cheer
Competition)

@ Baldwinsville
(FALL) TBD Bville - Baker

High School NL

Jan 31, 2017 Tue
Regular Season
(Boys Basketball
Game Senior Night)

General Brown 7:00
PM

SJ HS/MS Gym
1 (MS) NL

Feb 4, 2017 Sat
Regular Season
(Starfest Cheer
Competition)

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse (Fall) TBD NSJHS Main

Gym NL

Feb 11, 2017 Sat Post-Season
(Sectionals) Chittenango (Fall) 10:00

AM TBD NL

Feb 11, 2017 Sat Regular Season Copenhagen 10:00
AM

SJ HS/MS Gym
1 (MS) NL

Feb 11, 2017 Sat

Post-Season
(Section III Winter
Cheer
Championships)

TBD TBD SJ HS/MS Gym
1 (MS) NL



Feb 18, 2017 Sat
Regular Season
(Cupid Classic
Cheer Competition)

@ TBD TBD

Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office)

NL

Mar 4, 2017 Sat
Post-Season (State
Competition at
OCC)

@ TBD TBD OCC SRC
Arena NL
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